
Texas Children's Hospital

Transplant Services

International Patient Estimate Worksheet

Date: 6/17/2015

Patient Name:                         Ndi, Darly & Davis

Medical Record # :                     

D.O.B. :                             8/27/2014

Diagnosis:                       Conjoines twins - joined at thoracic abdominal region

IPS Coordinator:                 Hartaway, Laura

Requested By:    

Estimate By:                       Chavez, Lilia 

Date Provided to Family:   

 Requested Services CPT/ICD-9 codes

 Texas 

Children's 

Hospital 

 TCPSO   Anesthesiology 

Pre-surgery visits 3 (x2) 99245  $       1,200.00  $                2,676.00 

Post-surgery visits 3 (x2) 99215  $                1,494.00 

Plastic Surgery visits 8 (X2) 99245, 99215  $       3,200.00  $                4,378.00 

CT chest X2 72128  $       6,000.00  $                   428.00 

CT abdomen pelvis w/3D modeling 

X2 74177  $     17,282.00  $                   468.00 

Echocardigram X2 93321  $     18,920.00  $                   200.00 

CBC 36416,85007, 85027  $          600.00  $                   142.00 

Chem7, PY/PTT, ANR, ALBm type 

& Cross, Coagulation Panel  $     12,000.00  $                   716.00 

 blood gases.  (X2) 82805  $          603.01  $                   246.00 

General Anesthesia (x2) -  $     14,000.00  $        16,250.00 

Tissue expanders 11960  x 2 - OR 

time 1-2 hrs.  $     14,000.00  $                6,194.00 
                                                

Adjustment of expanders 14001  - 

OR time 1-2 hrs (x2)  $     14,000.00  $                4,912.00 
                                                

Conjoined twin separation - OR 

time  15 hrs (x2) (initial hr)  $     95,000.00 

                                                 

Complex closures 13100 & 13102   $                1,948.00 

 2 days in ICU (x2)  $     48,000.00 

 15 days in regular room (x2)  $   180,000.00 

Total Estimate 424,805.01          $                  83,014.00 16,250.00$            

The above is only a good faith ESTIMATE based on the best information known and provided at the time of the estimate.

The information related to the estimate may have been provided by you or your physician

Actual amounts owed for services rendered may be more or less based upon you specific needs at the time of service

including treatment or services deemed necessary by the physician during the visit. 

TEXAS CHILDREN'S HOSPITAL DISCLAIMS ANY WARRANTY, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED AS TO THE INFORMATION IT PROVIDES UNDER THIS ESTIMATE

 

 $              48,702.00 

 $                6,160.00 

 $                4,350.00 

Ndi Darly - Ndi Davis no MRN (2)


